
A range of  matchless, characteristic, unique IZE LED tail lights 

with revolutionary functions. The tail lights are slim with top 

modern functions such as dynamic indicator, dynamic start up 

light and it comes with the classic chrome ring. 
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Tail, brake

IP67

2500mm

15,31/44/49mm

155/162,3mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

10-30V DC

Indicator

IP67

2500mm

15,31/44/49mm

155/162,3mm

ECE R6

ECE R10
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10-30V DC

Tail with dynamic start up function, brake, dynamic indicator

IP67

2500mm

15,31/44/49mm

155/162,3mm

ECE R6, R7, R48 type D

ECE R10

10-30V DC

Reverse, fog

IP67

2500mm

15,31/44/49mm

155/162,3mm

ECE R23, R38

ECE R10

800606 (LEFT), 800607 (RIGHT) 800609800600 800601

IZE LED TAIL LIGHT 2 FUNCTIONS LED
Part No. 800609

IZE LED TAIL LIGHT 1 FUNCTION LED
Part No. 800601

IZE LED TAIL LIGHT 3 FUNCTIONS LED
Part No. 800606 (LEFT), 800607 (RIGHT)

IZE LED TAIL LIGHT 2 FUNCTIONS LED
Part No. 800600



Part No. 800606 (LEFT), 800607 (RIGHT)

IZE LED TAIL LIGHT 3 FUNCTIONS LED

10-30V DC
Tail with dynamic start up function,
 brake, dynamic indicator
IP67
2500mm
15,31/44/49mm
155/162,3mm
ECE R6, R7, R48 type D
ECE R10

Voltage
Functions

IP-class
Cable length
Depth
Diameter
E-approved 
EMC-certificate

DYNAMIC START UP 

 

DYNAMIC INDICATOR

49

44

15.31

16
2.

30

4.60

10
6

11
3.

02

65
.2

5

TECHNICAL DRAWING




